83
RUBINETTI A SFERA - OMOLOGATI DA UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC.
BALL VALVES - APPROVED BY UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC.
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Note:
(1): MWP = 435 psi in conformità a omologazione UL
(1): MWP = 435 psi according to UL approval
(2): non omologato UL
(2): not UL approved
6570/M6 – 6 10 0,8
45
(1)
-40 +150
25
6570/2 1/4" – 10 0,8 25
6570/3 3/8" – 10 3 25
6570/M10 – 10 10 3 25
6570/M12 – 12 10 5 25
6570/4 1/2" – 10 5 25
6571/5 5/8" 16 10 5 25
6570/M15 – 15 15 17 16
6570/5 5/8" 16 15 17 16
6570/M18 – 18 15 17 16
6570/6 3/4" – 15 17 16
6571/7 7/8" 22 15 17 16
6570/7 7/8" 22 19 29 21
6571/M28 – 28 19 29 21
6571/9 1.1/8" – 19 29 21
6570/M28 – 28 25 51 16
6570/9 1.1/8" – 25 51 16
6571/11 1.3/8" 35 25 51 16
Disegno
Drawing

Ø [in.] /
[ ]
Ø [mm] Min / Max /
Note:
(1): MWP = 435 psi in conformità a omologazione UL
(1): MWP = 435 psi according to UL approval
(2): non omologato UL
(2): not UL approved
6570/M6A – 6 10 0,8
45
(1)
-40 +150
25
6570/2A 1/4" – 10 0,8 25
6570/3A 3/8" – 10 3 25
6570/M10A – 10 10 3 25
6570/M12A – 12 10 5 25
6570/4A 1/2" – 10 5 25
6570/M15A – 15 15 17 16
6570/5A 5/8" 16 15 17 16
6570/M18A – 18 15 17 16
6570/6A 3/4" – 15 17 16
6570/7A 7/8" 22 19 29 21
6570/M28A – 28 25 51 16
6570/9A 1.1/8" – 25 51 16
GE - ED.01/2015 - IT/EN/RU